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This case was last updated from Los Angeles County Superior Courts on 02/23/2015 11:18:31

Get the Latest Court Record Available: Update this Case Track this Case

Case Summary

On 06/14/2006 a Personal Injury - Medical Malpractice case was filed by ERIC SHEVIN ET AL aga
inst EVE SURGICAL CENTER ET AL in the jurisdiction of Los Angeles County Superior Courts, Sta
nley Mosk Courthouse located in Los Angeles, California.

Case Details

Case Number Filing Date Case Status
BC353977 06/14/2006 Disposed - Dismissed
Case Type Jurisdiction Judge

Personal Injury - Medical Mal Los Angeles County Superior ELIZABETH A. GRIMES
practice Courts
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Stanley Mosk Courthouse

Party Details

Plaintiff
SHEVIN ELOISE

Plaintiff
SHEVIN ERIC

Plaintiff
SHEVIN ETHAN

Defendant
DOTSON CHRISTOPHER JR.
M.D.

Defendant
EVE SURGICAL CENTER

Defendant
EVE SURGICAL CENTER MEDI
CAL GROUP INC.

Defendant
SELETZ JOSEPHA M.D.

Defendant
THE PRO CHOICE MEDICAL C
ENTER

Defendant
YOULOM MEDICAL CORPOR
ATION

https://unicourt.com/case/urc-FBBROGZCIBATKD4BMVIJTXB3HLRIBE1026

Los Angeles

Represented By
COHN RICHARD A. ESQ.

Represented By
COHN RICHARD A. ESQ.

Represented By
COHN RICHARD A. ESQ.

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKENNA

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKENNA

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKENNA

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKENNA

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKENNA

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKENNA

California

DOUGLAS JOEL BRUCE ESQ.

DOUGLAS JOEL BRUCE ESQ.

DOUGLAS JOEL BRUCE ESQ.

DOUGLAS JOEL BRUCE ESQ.

DOUGLAS JOEL BRUCE ESQ.

DOUGLAS JOEL BRUCE ESQ.
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Court Documents

Court documents are not available for this case.

Docket Entries

10/09/2007

07/27/2007

07/12/2007

07/12/2007

07/03/2007

07/03/2007

05/31/2007

05/04/2007

05/03/2007

04/10/2007

04/05/2007

01/17/2007

01/12/2007

12/29/2006

https://unicourt.com/case/urc-FBBROGZCIBATKD4BMVIJTXB3HLRIBE1026

Declaration (OF RICHARD A. COHN ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner
Request and Entry of Dismissal (DISMISSAL FILED ON 7-27-07 WITH PREJUDICE
AS TO THE ENTIRE ACTION (SENT TO IMAGING) ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/

Petitioner

Ord Approv Comp of Minor's Claim (AS TO ETHAN SHEVIN ) Filed by Attorney f
or Plaintiff/Petitioner

Ord Approv Comp of Minor's Claim (AS TO ELOISE SHEVIN ) Filed by Attorney fo
r Plaintiff/Petitioner

Petition-Hrg Minor's Compromise Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner
Ex-Parte Application Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner
Petition-Hrg Minor's Compromise Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner

Miscellaneous-Other (first sana filed case was settled prior to med date ) Filed b
y Mediator

Notice-Settlement Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner
Notice-Assignment-Mediator Filed by ADR Clerk

Notice of Ruling Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner
Answer (TO PLFTS COMPLT. ) Filed by Attorney for Deft/Respnt

Amendment to Complaint Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner
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12/20/2006

12/06/2006

11/22/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/16/2006

Stipulation (TO EXTEND TIME LIMIT TO BRING A MOTION TO COMPEL; ) Filed b
y Attorney for Deft/Respnt

Notice of Ruling Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner
Stipulation for Continuance Filed by Attorney for Defendant/Respondent
Statement-Case Management Filed by Attorney for Defendant/Respondent

Notice (OF INTENT TO APPEAR TELEPHONIC ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Peti
tioner

Statement-Case Management Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner

Statement-Case Management Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff/Petitioner

More Dockets Available
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BETA Compare Experienced Attorneys

View Top Defense Attorneys Against

COHN RICHARD A. ESQ.

Plaintiff Attorney

View Top Plaintiff Attorneys Against

CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FRANZEN & MCKENNA Live Chat - Offline
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Defendant Attorney

View Top Plaintiff Attorneys Against

DOUGLAS JOEL BRUCE ESQ.

Defendant Attorney

Need help finding an Attorney?

Name *

Email *

Phone Number *

Any Comments *

Any Comments

Find Me an Attorney

Share this case
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